2017 Akademickie Mistrzostwa Polski
Lublin, 22- - 23-4-2017

Konkurencja 17
2017-04-23 - 15:41

Kobiet, 100m zmienny

OPEN
Lista startowa Finat

Finat B

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O

ALEKSANDROVICH Aliona
FRENKE Malgorzata

NITA Anna

WISNIEWSKA Natalia
KtOPOCKA Paulina
OTREMBA Justyna
NOCON Anna

ILCEWICZ Edyta
LEWANDOWSKA Agata
ZATKA Paulina

Finat A

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O

SASIN Dominika
GRZEGORCZYK lIzabella
GRALEWSKA Kalina
RADLINSKA Marcelina
KOZtOWSKA Anna
TCHORZ Alicja
SZTANDERA Dominika
WNUK Sylwia
SZMAGALSKA Agata
ZBROJEWSKA Michalina

UW Warszawa
PWSZ Raciboérz
Pt t6dz

UPr Poznan
UWr Wroctaw
UMK Torun

PS Gliwice

UW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
AWF Wroctaw

AWF Wroctaw
AWF Poznan
AWF Warszawa
AGH Krakow
AGH Krakow
UE Wroctaw
AWF Wroctaw
AWF Katowice
UPr Wroctaw
USz Szczecin

1:12.21
1:11.93
1:11.06
1:10.42
1:10.08
1:10.13
1:10.91
1:11.80
1:12.15
1:12.27

1:09.40
1:07.25
1:06.60
1:06.29
1:04.60
1:05.58
1:06.36
1:07.07
1:08.91
1:09.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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